Social Studies Websites 

  

Thomas Web - http://thomas.loc.gov/ 

Website with the full text of House and Senate bills, committee membership lists, the Congressional Record, and many other features 

  

The History Net - http://www.historynet.com/ 

Extensive, easy-to-use site of American and World History, which includes primary source material 

  

The History Place - http://www.historyplace.com/ 

A wonderful site filled with photos, materials, and special exhibits 

  

Exploring Ancient World Cultures - http://eawc.evansville.edu/ 

A selective, introductory look at various internet resources on ancient cultures 

  

Congress Link – http://congresslink.org/ 

Directed to teachers of American Government and civics- It is multi-featured, offering original content (including lesson plans and historical materials) and up-to-the-minute information about Congress 

  

History Wired - http://historywired.si.edu/ 

A look at over 450 items such as movie posters, Captain Kangaroo’s jacket, and much more 

  

Gilder Lehrman Institute of American History - http://www.gilderlehrman.org/teachers/ 

A treasure trove of primary sources, lesson plans, and other options – Check out the quarterly online journal, History Now 

  

BBC – History - http://www.bbc.co.uk/history/ 

Access to the information on most embassies in the U.S. 

  

National Geographic Education Guide - http://www.nationalgeographic.com/history/ 

Look at this classic publication with an educator’s point of view 

  

Presidential Campaign Commercials - http://www.livingroomcandidate.org/ 

View commercials from 1952 to the present – excellent information literacy activity 
Popular Songs in History - http://contemplator.com/ 
Historical background plus the music files to actually play the songs
Cyber Newseum - http://newseum.org/ 

Use the Exhibits and Theater links to access a number of virtual exhibits which 
provide thought provoking teaching options 

  

FactCheckEd - http://factchecked.org/ 

Developed by the Annenberg Public Policy Center, an excellent teaching resource 

  

NPS – History and Culture - http://www.nps.gov/history/teachers.htm 

Use the US National Park System to find historical information 

  

Historical Timelines - http://americanhistory.si.edu/timeline/ 

Provides an interactive timeline of different eras and themes throughout our history – many points on the timeline link to the national archives or other sites for further information and documents 
  

Blank Outline Maps - http://geography.about.com/od/blankmaps/Blank_and_Outline_Maps.htm 

Alphabetical collection of easy to print outline maps 

  

Time 100 - http://www.time.com/time/2006/time100/ 

Explore the top 20 people in 5 different areas of the past century 

  

America Votes - http://scriptorium.lib.duke.edu/americavotes/ 

Presidential campaign memorabilia starting with 1796 

  

The Victorian Web - http://victorianweb.org/ 

Wonderful set of resources for the study of the Victorian Era 

  

Abraham Lincoln’s Assassination - http://home.att.net/~rjnorton/Lincoln.html 

Developed by a veteran teacher, excellent material for studying the event in depth 

  

FDR Cartoon Archive - http://www.nisk.k12.ny.us/fdr/index.html 

Use the political cartoons of the era to help study that time period 

  
Early Industrialization - http://invention.smithsonian.org/centerpieces/whole_cloth/u2ei/index.html 

Complete lesson with some primary source material 

  

Picturing the Century - http://archives.gov/exhibits/picturing_the_century/home.html 

Collections of photographs from well known photographers plus a number of theme related galleries 

  

The Oregon Trail - http://isu.edu/~trinmich/Oregontrail.html 

Excellent set of resource materials and primary sources 

  

World Press Review - http://worldpress.org/ 

One stop place to find headlines from all around the world 

  

C-Span Classroom - http://c-spanclassroom.org/ 

Well developed activities for use with the materials housed at C-Span 

  

Landmark Supreme Court Cases - http://landmarkcases.org/ 

Billed as a one-stop shop for teaching materials 

  

Famous Trials - http://www.law.umkc.edu/faculty/projects/ftrials/ftrials.htm 

Excellent set of materials on a wide number of famous trials including the Boston Massacre, Alger Hiss, and O.J. Simpson 

  

Census Scope - http://censusscope.org/ 

A superb tool for examining US demographic trends by the University of Michigan with census data from 1980-2000 

  

